University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Institute of Continuing Education Extension UVAS Art Center
Lahore(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education Extension UVAS Art Center Lahore(Morning) for
the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHALID SHER KHAN 2/11/2008 71.3636
2 AZEEM NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAAWZ 632 4/4/2008 65

3 SHAKER ALI RASHID ALI 897 7/3/2007 64.909
4 MATHAR MOEEZ MANZOOR AHMAD 510 6/21/2007 64.4166
5 MUHAMMAD SAHIL MUHAMMAD SADEEQ 1886 11/15/2008 64.1818
6 FAISAL 1JAZ 1JAZ AHMAD 824 6/20/2008 64.1666
7 HUSSAIN LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI 849 8/1/2008 64.0909
8 MURSIL TAHIR MUHAMMAD SHARIF 965 6/7/2008 63.9166
9 MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD ARIF 1073 2/8/2000 63.5454
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MUHAMMAD AHMAD
LASHARI

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
ARSHAD IQBAL
HABIBULLAH
KASHIF ALI
MUHAMMAD ALEEM
ABU BAKAR
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AMMAR
NAVEED

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
ASIM BILAL
MUSTAFA ALI
ATTIQ UR REHMAN
QALAB ABBAS
IHTSHAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ADEEL

GHULAM MOIN UL
HAQ ASIM

ALI AFZAAL
MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AKISH
SHARIF

MUHAMMAD BILAL
YAQOOB

IQTADA HSSAN
MUZAMMAL ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
ALI AHMAD

SAYED
M.ZAHIDULLAH
ZEESHAN

UMAR SHAHEEN
QAMAR FARID
JACKSON DAVID
SAJID ALI
SAMAR HASNAT

MUHAMMAD
ABUBAKAR

AHMAD HUSSAIN
SUBHANI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUNTIZER MAHDI
HAFIZ ZAIN ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
KHALIL

AKHTSHAM
SHARAFAT

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WAHID

REHAN FAROOQ
MUAHMMAD ARSLAN
ALT HASSAN

MAJID ALI

KARRAR HUSSAIN

MOHSIN KHAN

ABDUL JIBAR
MUHAMMAD AYOUB KHAN
FALAK SHER

KHAIR MUHAMMAD
SULTAN MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ASIF NAVEED

ATTA MUHAMMAD
TARIQ MEHMOOD
JAVED IQBAL
MUHAMMAM MUNEER
ABDUL HAFEEZ
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
MUHAMMAD AYAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUSHTAQ ALI
MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
SAJJAD HUSSAIN
NOOR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHAHEEN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD USMAN FARID
DAVID MASIH

ORANG ZAIB

GULZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

NAUMAN HABIB

RASHEED AHMAD
DABEER ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD KHALIL
SHARAFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD JAVAID

FAROOQ AZAM

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD WASEEM FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD HANIF

1491

1759
1210
1116
1749
1711
782

571

1296

191
594
335
59

749
852
611

447

1227
951

699

73

847
250
1119
1117

1546

1730
1659
516
737
1321

1120

1565

844
401
1406

1048

1381

1769

457
405
1238
1658

9/1/1983 63.1764

8/18/2008 63.1666
10/1/1992 62.9411
10/5/2008 62.6666

7/6/2002 62.2727
7/29/2006 62.25
1/2/2003 62.1818

5/11/2003 62
7/13/2008 61.5

6/13/2005 60.909
2/5/2010 60.8333
1/20/2002 60.7272

2/3/2006 60.7272
11/1/2007 60.7272
1/1/2007 60.6666

1/17/2007 60.5

5/1/2005 59.909

5/26/2005 59.8333
8/1/2008 59.8181

8/25/2009 59.75

10/11/2004 59.3636

9/24/2006 59.3333
11/6/2003 58.909
11/17/2008 58.75
6/15/2008 58.25

7/29/2007 58.1818

4/15/2007 57.9166
12/9/2008 57.5

10/20/2004 57.4545
1/30/2003 57.3636
12/23/2008 57.3636

10/6/2008 57.3333

1/7/2010 57.3333
6/1/2004 57.2727
9/1/2007 56.7272
11/30/2003 56.6363
8/1/2005 55.9166
3/2/2007 55.9166

9/27/2008 55.75

5/6/2007 55.6666
3/5/2005 55.5454
1/31/2006 55.2727
12/3/2002 55.0909



53
54

55
56
57

58

59
60

MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD DAOUD
MUZAMMAL YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD ASIM
CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD SULMAN
FAREED

SANAUALLAH
ARHAN ZAFAR

ALLAH DITTA
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

MUZAMIL YAQOOB
AKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASIF CHOHAN

GHULAM FAREED

MUHAMMAD SHAFAULLAH KHAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

786
658

1037
683
491

463

1487
587

10/10/1998 55
1/18/2002 55

7/26/2007 54.9166
3/29/2009 54.6666

5/6/2010 54.6666

12/15/2007 54.5

3/28/2024 54.5
9/19/2007 54.4166

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Institute of Continuing Education Extension UVAS Art Center
Lahore(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education Extension UVAS Art Center Lahore(Evening) for
the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53,130 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name p]0]:] Matric
Percent

1 NAYYAR ABBAS KHIZAR HAYAT 1524 12/3/1994 51.3333
2 ZAKRIA AHMAD KHAN MALIK NAVEED AHMAD KHAN 651 3/16/2005 51.2727
3 MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN LIAQAT ALI TAHIR 470 3/5/2004 51.1818
4 MUHAMMAD SHABAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 1153 12/13/1998 51.0909
5 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SABIR 646 12/16/2006 51.0833
6 ?’IQUBI-LAI\_MMAD HUNAIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL TAHIR 1684 5/23/2001 50.909

7 NASEEB HAIDER MUHAMMAD AKBAR 1128 12/1/2006 50.3333
8 SHAHARYAR AFZAL  AFZAL BAIG 1166 7/8/2004 50.1818
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MUHAMMAD AWAIS
GHAFFAR

MAAZ ARSHAD
ARYAN REHMAT
NASEER AHMAD

SAJJAD AHMAD
JAVED

MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMIL

HAMMAD KHALIL

ABDUL GHAFAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

REHMAT MASIH
AHMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ABDUL MUSTAFA
KHALIL AHMAD

1243

599
414
1111

810

1212
461

9/24/1999 49.6363

6/14/2005 49.3636
1/22/2006 48.1666
10/30/2004 47.5454

8/1/2006 47.4166

8/5/2008 46.909
1/26/2006 46.2727

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Livestock Para Veterinary School, Kherimurt, Attock

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Livestock Para Veterinary School, Kherimurt, Attock for the Academic Session-
2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted
for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will
provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be
challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

MUHAMMAD ABDUL

SABOOR DILSHAD ALI 1175 1/3/2009  58.25
2 ?QUB%_MMAD MANZAR AURANGZAIB( LATE) 1022 11/22/2005 57.75
3 TAHA EHTISHAM EHTISHAM UL HAQ 101 11/28/2009 57.7272
g POHAMMAD MORSIN pip kHan 612 1/2/2009  57.5
5 L/':IFI'DAE'\;'{MKAHDA“OMAN MUNEER HUSSAIN KHAN 990 4/4/2007 57.1666
6  MUHAMMAD AADIL  MUHAMMAD WAKEEL 1074 7/7/2006  56.6363

7 AAMIR SHEHZAD SARFARAZ KHAN 946 8/14/2007 56.3636
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MUHAMMAD UMAR
MEHMOOD

UMAIR AFZAL

RAJA GHULLAM
DASTGEER

SYED ZAMIN ABBAS
ZAIN UL HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WAHID

MUHAMMAD ASIM
HAIDER ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIM
CHOHAN

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL
KAYANI

MUHAMMAD
ZULQARNAIN NOOR

MUHAMMAD
SHAHROZ

MEESAM SIDDIQUE
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD
HASSAAN

AHTISHAM SHAHID

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

WARIS MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RAJA MUHAMMAD RASHEED
ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN SHAH

IMRAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVAID

MASOOD AHMED
GHAZANFAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASIF CHOHAN

MURID HUSSAIN
SHOAIB KAYANI
IJAZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAS ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD RIASAT
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
GHULAM MUSTAFA

346
132
883

1477
158

1769

1384
334

491

763

345

523

1226

642
845

1343
660
35

6/11/2007 56.2727
1/1/2006 56.0909
11/20/2003 55.909

4/9/2008 55.8333
7/30/2003 55.8181

9/27/2008 55.75

10/23/2007 54.75
7/25/2008 54.75

5/6/2010 54.6666
7/6/2005 54
9/24/2008 53
5/31/2007 52.6666

10/1/2006 52.4166

9/10/2006 52.3636
11/5/1997 52.1904

8/14/1989 51.9047
11/26/2005 51.8333
6/12/2008 51.8181

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam,
Bhakkar

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Rak Ghulam, Bhakkar for the
Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at
any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

MUHAMMAD ZAKRIA

KHAN HABIB ULLAH KHAN 1695 8/13/2005 59.4545
2 MUHAMMAD MAHTAB MUHAMMAD ASIF NADEEM 1796 3/23/2007 59.3333
3 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB MUHAMMAD RIAZ 534 5/24/2006 58.8333
4 MUHAMMAD IDREES MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 49 3/18/1992 58.7058
5 MUHAMMAD USMAN UMAR DARAZ 418 9/8/2007 58.0833
6 MUHAMMAD ADNAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN 1870 1/30/2008 58.0833
7 HAMZA IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 595 1/5/2009 57.6666
8 SAMAR HASNAT GULZAR AHMAD 1321 12/23/2008 57.3636
9 AHMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD SHARIF 1470 1/1/2007 57.3333
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SANA ULLAH
GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
HAIDER KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
HASEEB

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
SHAH

MUHAMMAD AADIL

EHTISHAM UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

RAJA GHULLAM
DASTGEER

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
WAHID

WAIZ AMJAD

HABIB ULLAH
HAJI AHMAD

MUNEER HUSSAIN KHAN

SHER ABBAS SHAH

AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD WAKEEL
IMTIAZ AHMAD

RAB NAWAZ

RAJA MUHAMMAD RASHEED

MUHAMMAD JAVAID
AMJAD ALI

1145
172

990

1781

998
1074
1782

1746

883

1769
1157

1/1/2006 57.2727
3/10/2002 57.1818

4/4/2007 57.1666
7/5/2007 56.9166

2/17/2006 56.6363
7/7/2006 56.6363
5/5/2005 56.4545

6/10/2008 56.25
11/20/2003 55.909

9/27/2008 55.75
6/11/2006 55.25

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Haroonabad

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Haroonabad for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

MUHAMMAD UMAIR

LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF 1279 12/15/2007 66.0833
MUHAMMAD
2 MUZAMMIL MUHAMMAD YOUSAF 896 7/11/2007 66
3 I\H/IXNHIAI‘:MMAD MASOOD MUHAMMAD HANIF 1484 4/13/2004 65.5454
4 MUHAMMAD UMAIR  IFTIKHAR AHMAD 1563 12/6/2009 65.5
5 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD YAR 912 5/22/2007 65
6 WALEED MALIK ABDUL MALIK 1548 6/6/2008 64.9166
7 FAIZAN AHMED MUHAMMAD TARIQ SHEHZAD 1190 4/1/2008 64.8333
8 KHAWAR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 627 3/21/2005 64.75
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MUHAMMAD REHAN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
HAYDAR

MUHAMMAD ALEEM
MURSIL TAHIR
MUBASHAR RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD IRSLAN
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR
MUHAMMAD FARAZ
REHAN AKRAM

ZAIN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZAIN
SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD BOOTA NASIR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
ABDUL RAZZAQ
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MAHAR ISRAR HUSSAIN

1370
1005

1520
965

1775
1236
1496
1516
1103
905

1654
800

5/3/2008 64.5833
10/11/2009 64.5

8/30/2008 64.0833
6/7/2008 63.9166
12/23/2003 63.6363
12/31/2003 63.6363
3/5/2005 63.3333
9/25/2006 63

12/10/2007 63

10/22/2004 62.8181

12/19/2006 62.7272
3/24/2006 62.6666

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53,130 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name DOB Matric
Percent

1 CHAND NAVEED KHUDA YAR NAVEED 1091 12/4/2009 60.3333
2 MUHAMMAD BILAL TALIB HUSSAIN 162 7/24/2004 60.2727
3 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 803 9/12/2004 60.2727
4 ALI HASNAIN HAQ NAWAZ 1698 1/5/2005 60.2727
5 MUHAMMAD WASEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 1393 12/4/2004 60.0909
USMAN ALI

6 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 854 2/9/2005 60

7 MUHAMMAD ANAS NOOR AHMAD 25 9/5/2007 59.909
8 AHMAD RAZA MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 301 5/5/2005 59.8333
9 FASIL ALI GHULAM ABBAS 947 12/26/2002 59.6363
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MUHAMMAD
SHAHBAZ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL
YAQOOB

IQTADA HSSAN
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
MUHAMMAD IJAZ
MUBASHAR SHAHZAD

MUNTANSAR
HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IDREES
AMIR GHULAM
HASEEB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
NAEEM

WAQAR HUSSAIN
ALI AHMAD

SAYED
M.ZAHIDULLAH
ZEESHAN

ZIAN UL ABDEEN
ZEESHAN ARSHAD
QADEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF
UMAR SHAHEEN
ABDULLAH MASOOD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
YOUSAF

SYED FAIZAN ALI
SHAH

MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AQIB
JAVED

QAMAR FARID
HASEEB AHMAD
TAYYAB ABBAS
ABDUL WAHEED
SAMAR HASNAT

MUHAMMAD
ABUBAKAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD NUMAN
SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
HAIDER KHAN

NABEEL AFZAL
UMAR DARAZ
MUHAMMAD MEHTAB
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD SARDAR
AZEEM IMTIAZ
UMAIR AFZAL

UMAR ABAD

SOHAIB SAJID

MUHMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ALI ASGHAR
HAJI MUHAMMAD

SHAHZAD HUSSAIN MALIK

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

NAEEM SHOUKAT
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
NOOR HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SHAHADAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
SHAHEEN HAIDER
TARIQ MASOOD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SYED ZULFIQAR ALI
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD USMAN FARID

SHAFIQUE AHMAD
ZAFAR ALAM
MAZHAR IQBAL
GULZAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
RASHEED AHMAD
SHOUKAT HAYAT

MUNEER HUSSAIN KHAN

AFZAL MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
NAZEER AHMAD
IMTIAZ ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ABAD ALI

SAJID MEHMOOD

678

73

847
1039
1084
376

1598

49
257
1388
680

349

236
1117

1546

238
244
807
1185
1730
1435

755

798
703
200

1560
385

1294
1315
1321

1105
1734
209

990

1602
517
954
1112
277
553
132
1235
114

9/14/2008 59.5833

10/11/2004 59.3636

9/24/2006 59.3333
12/14/2006 59.0909
8/5/2004 58.8181
2/18/2005 58.8181

12/28/2007 58.75

3/18/1992 58.7058
4/1/2004 58.5454
9/18/2001 58.4545
9/20/2006 58.4166

7/2/2007 58.4166

5/22/2004 58.3333
6/15/2008 58.25

7/29/2007 58.1818

5/7/2008 58.1666
4/8/2006 58
6/20/2008 58
12/21/2008 58
4/15/2007 57.9166
12/31/2003 57.909

5/25/2008 57.75

1/11/2002 57.7272
6/7/2008 57.6666
10/3/2006 57.6363

12/9/2008 57.5

2/12/2001 57.4545
12/1/2005 57.4166
4/5/2006 57.4166
12/23/2008 57.3636

10/6/2008 57.3333
6/1/2004 57.2727
6/9/2006 57.25

4/4/2007 57.1666

2/20/2005 57.0909
1/5/2008 57
1/20/2008 57
2/22/2008 56.75
5/11/2001 56.5454
9/21/2007 56.3333
1/1/2006 56.0909
2/1/1998 56
4/30/2006 56



53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

62

63

64
65
66
67

68
69
70

AKHTSHAM
SHARAFAT

ZULQARNAIN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
AMANULLAH

MUHAMMAD
MUDASSAR USMAN

MUAHMMAD ARSLAN
MUZAMIL IQBAL
JAWAD MUSHTAQ
ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
BASHIR

SYED MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN NAQVI

MAJID ALI
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN
SAIM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD REHAN
AKBAR

ABDUL RAUF SAJID

MUHAMMAD DAOUD
MUZAMMAL YAQOOB

SHARAFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MEHAR MUBARAK ALI
SONA KHAN

BARISH ALI

ALLAH DITTA

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SYED RIAZ HUSSAIN NAQVI

MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ALLAH DITTA
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

RANA MUHAMMAD AKBAR
NIAMAT ALI
MUZAMIL YAQOOB

1381

1047
619
28

1019

76
827
1101
1238

1040

1068

1658
351
1325
658

904
377
1037

3/2/2007

5/10/2008
3/10/2006
6/15/2008

55.9166

55.909
55.7272
55.7272

12/10/2008 55.5833

3/5/2005

9/20/2006
4/13/2006
1/31/2006

7/5/2006

1/29/2000

12/3/2002
3/5/2007

12/7/2008
1/18/2002

55.5454
55.5

55.3333
55.2727

55.2727

55.0909

55.0909
55.0833
55.0833
55

12/22/2007 55

1/4/2009
7/26/2007

55
54.9166

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Institute of Continuing Education and Extension (Morning) for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHALID SHER KHAN 2/11/2008 71.3636
2 ATUFALI MAQSOOD AHMAD 953 7/9/2004  70.3636
3 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN MAQBOOL AHMED 1385 3/8/2006 70.3636
4  REHAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD RIAZ 604 9/5/2006  70.3636
5  WAQAR ALI ALLAH RAKHA 769 7/7/2007  70.25

6  SHARJEEL ASHRIF  MUHAMMAD ASHRIF 1463 10/1/2007 70.25

7 MAAZ ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM 177 3/3/2006  70.0909
8  HANZALA IRSHAD  MUHAMAMD IRSHAD 1376 5/10/2007 70.0833
9 ADNAN HUSSAIN  ARSHAD ALI 1780 2/28/2003 70

10  MUHAMMAD RIZWAN - \yHAMMAD TARQI 1425 12/6/2002 69.909

TARIQ


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

ABU SUFYAN

ABDUL MAIJID
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
IFTIKHAR

ANSAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD WASIF
ALI RAZA
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
HUZAIF RIAZ
HASNAIN FAREED
NAEEM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN
INAM UR REHMAN
HASSAAN RASHEED
ALI HAMZA

ABDUL REHMAN

MALIK AHMED
SULTAN

MUHAMMAD SAJID
HAMID ISHAQ

ZAIN ILTAF

MAZHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
TANVEER AHMAD
USMAN ASHRAF
ABDUL REHMAN

ALI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MATEEH
TALHA ZUBAIR
GHULAM MURTAZA
FAIZAN MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
ANWAR UL HAQ
WAQAS AHMED

GHULAM SABIR
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD JAFAR
MIAN KHAN

IFTIKHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUKHTAR AHMAD
FAROOQ AHMAD
NOOR AHMAD
RIAZ HUSSAIN
WALI MUHAMMAD
ZAHOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
JAVEED AHMAD
ABDUL RASHEED
SARFRAZ HUSSAIN
RAJA

QASIR RIFFAT ABBAS

ARSHAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ SHAD
MUHAMMAD ILTAF
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SAEED
GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
QUTAB ALI

ARIF ALI

TARIQ MEHMOOD
ABDUL SHAKOOR
SIRAJ AHMED

1222
1329
392
969

757

1155
1273
1545
952
819
1244
1354
1586
246
1214
477
559
84

127

1200
232
330
942
959
1114
650
1339
163
1088
1762
1340
1001
1382
955
164

8/15/2005 69.909

12/12/2008 69.8333
12/12/2006 69.6363
2/6/2007 69.6363

1/1/2008 69.5833

8/15/2004 69.5454
4/30/2009 69.5
8/8/2002 69.2727
11/16/2007 69.25
11/10/2007 69.1818
3/1/2001 69.0909
4/14/2009 68.75
5/3/2006 68.6363
2/1/2004 68.5454
12/3/2006 68.5454
7/8/2007 68.5
3/14/2004 68.4545
7/1/2005 68.4545

12/4/2006 68.4166

10/8/2009 68.3333
11/27/2000 68.2727
11/15/2006 68.1818
6/1/2005 68
5/18/2008 68
10/7/2006 67.9166
3/13/2007 67.8333
12/15/2007 67.6666
4/10/2006 67.2727
5/14/2006 67.25
11/1/2008 67.0833
5/11/2007 66.8333
12/25/2007 66.5
8/2/2009 66.4166
4/3/2006 66.3333
1/26/2008 66.25

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Evening) for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.53,130 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 AHSAN FAROOQ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 1/4/2009

2 AHTISHAM AHMAD PARVAIZ IQBAL 906 5/4/2009 59.8333
3 ABDUL QADIR GHULAM HASSAN 744 5/9/1994 59.619

MUHAMMAD BILAL

4 YAQOOB MUHAMMAD YAQOOB 73 10/11/2004 59.3636
5 MEHRAN HASSAN MUHAMMAD AZAM 62 6/15/2005 59.3636
6 MUHAMMAD NUMAN MUHAMMAD SARWAR 367 8/16/2006 59.2727
7 MUHAMMAD IDREES MUHAMMAD FAROOQ 49 3/18/1992 58.7058
8 MUHAMMAD USMAN UMAR DARAZ 308 9/8/2007 58.0833
9 ABDULLAH MASOOD TARIQ MASOOD 1435 12/31/2003 57.909
10 KASHIF MEHMOOD NASIR MEHMOOD 1486 3/24/2007 57.7272


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
44
45

46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

HASEEB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TUSEEF
AFZAL

LAIBA ZULFIQAR

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
HAIDER KHAN

SABIR ALI
ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JAMAL
SAEED

ABDULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
SALEH

DANISH IQBAL
ABDUL HASEEB VIRK
SAMI ULLAH
TAYYABA

IMRAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD BILAL
ABDUL REHMAN

ZIA SHAHID
MUHAMMAD ATIF
MUHAMMAD SABIR

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
ARIF

HADI YASEEN
SHARAFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI
ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

SAMAR HUSNAIN
HASSAN RAZA
MEHDI HASSAN
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB
MUHAMMAD ADIL

MUHAMMAD ATIF
1JAZ

AMEER HAMZA
SAMI ULLAH
NAYYAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD WALEED
ALTAF

ASAD ABBAS
SALEEM ULLAH RANA
NASEEB HAIDER
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD QASIM
TAHREEM FATIMA
NOMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD USAMA
JAVED

SHAFIQUE AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NASIR
ZULFIQAR MOHY UD DIN
MUNEER HUSSAIN KHAN

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IDREES

SAJID

SAEED AHMAD
HASSNAIN SHAH
ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL SATTAR
MUHAMMAD ZAKIR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
NIZABAR

SARFRAZ AHMAD
NASIR ALI

ALLAH RAKHA SHAHID
DIL IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN
NAZAKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ ASHRAF

KARIM BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD SHER
SALEEM ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
SAJAWAL

HAROON UR RASHEED

1JAZ AHMAD

JAVEED IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHIZAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD ALTAF

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD KHAN
JAHANGEER ALI
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
ALLAH DITTA

JAVED IQBAL TARIQ

358
207
1352
990

71
832

271

1797
1795
1503

1245
1374
575

1437
1249
577

1063
1110
1714
500

1736

1685
1409

1434

696

1745
547
822
1721
887

1528

393
445
1524
841

1389

300
53
1128
29
1716
1299
1453

1800

2/12/2001 57.4545
4/2/2004 57.4545
9/26/2007 57.4166
4/4/2007 57.1666

9/11/2006 57.0909
3/19/2007 57

1/12/2010 56.8333

8/1/2003 56.5454
12/23/2005 55.909
12/28/2006 55.909

1/1/2006 55.8181
5/18/2009 55.25
7/5/2008 54.8333
4/14/2005 54.8181
8/1/2009 54.75
8/4/2003 54.4545
11/1/2007 54.3333
6/5/2006 54.25
4/14/2008 54.25
7/13/2007 53.909

10/12/2004 53.8333

6/10/2005 53.8181
7/6/2007 53.8181

12/25/2007 53.6666

7/21/2026 53.5

1/12/2009 53.3333
12/14/2006 53.25
12/6/1998 53.0909
4/25/2007 52.75
12/28/2006 52.7272

1/26/2001 52.3636

1/11/2008 51.6666
8/15/1998 51.5454
12/3/1994 51.3333
8/10/2008 51.1666

2/5/2009 51.0833

7/11/2005 51
3/21/2001 50.3636
12/1/2006 50.3333
5/12/2005 50.2727
9/30/2005 50.2727
1/5/2007 50.2727
1/1/2006 49.909

11/11/2004 49.7272



55
56
57

58

59
60
61

ALI ZAIGUM SHAHBAZ KHAN

NOOR ZAMAN ALLAH BAKHSH
NASEER AHMAD AHMAD KHAN
SAJJAD AHMAD

JAVED MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD

ALLAOULDIN QADRI MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD

ZEESHAN ABID ABID HUSSAIN

1500
914
1111

810

1588
1821
684

2/2/2010 49.25
12/12/1997 47.909
10/30/2004 47.5454

8/1/2006 47.4166

8/24/1994 47.0476
3/14/2008 46.8333
10/10/2007 46

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at College of Veterinary and Animal Sciences, Jhang (Morning) for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHALID SHER KHAN 2/11/2008 71.3636
MUHAMMAD ABAID

2 D f MUHAMMAD ASRAR 1264 9/1/2007 68.3636

3 AHMED RAFAY MUNEEB FAROOQ 1317 3/3/2005 68.2727

4 AKHTAR RAZA MUHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN 758 3/10/2008 68.1666

5  MUHAMMAD ZAIN  BABAR HUSSAIN 1199 3/10/2008 67.9166

e  GHULAM MOHAY FAIZ AHMAD 834 6/20/2006 67.6363
UDEEN

7 MUHAMMAD KASHIF ) ;1 AMMAD MUSHTAQ 382 4/1/2008 67.5833

REHMAN MANJ
FAZLURAHMNANKHAN MUHAMMAD ABRAHEEM 1452 1/5/2007 67.5454


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18
19
20
21

22

23
24
25

26

27

28
29
30

MUHAMMAD AMIID
ABBAS

MAMOON JAVED
MUHAMMAD BILAL
ALI HAMZA
SAQLAIN ASIF
AOUN ABBAS SHAH

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
MEHDI

TOQEER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARHAM
MANZOOR

SANWAL MUQEET
MUNTAZIR MEHDI
MUHAMMAD BILAL

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
HUSSAIN

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVED
SARFRAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD

ASIF ALI

ZAFAR ABBAS SHAH

RAHIB HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MANZOOR AHMAD

MUQEET ULLAH
GHULAM YASIN
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

AHMAD AYUB SHAHID MUHAMMAD RIAZ

TEHSEEN SAFDAR
USMAN NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MASOOD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
RIAZ

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
BABAR SULTAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MASOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM RIAZ

ALI ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD AYOB

570

620
725
431
641
720

1344
1643
648

1729
1682
1455
963

138

1148
511
1551

1178

1571

898
879
1813

1/19/2006 67.4545

12/14/2005 67.3636
11/7/2006 67.3636
5/2/2002 67.1818
11/20/2007 67.1666
3/3/2004 67

2/4/2008 67
7/1/2009 66.8333
1/1/2008 66.4166

8/20/2009 66.3636
1/14/1987 66.3529
2/3/2008 66.2727
1/1/2006 66.0909

1/1/2005 66

1/1/2010 65.8333
6/15/2007 65.75
12/31/2009 65.6666

9/30/2007 65.5833

4/6/2010 65.25

9/1/2003 65.1818
8/17/2001 65.0909
10/10/2006 64.7272

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Para Veterinary Institute, Karor Lal-Eason(Layyah)(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Para Veterinary Institute, Karor Lal-Eason(Layyah)(Morning) for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 HAMZA IRSHAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 1/5/2009 57.6666

2 IMRAN FARHAT MUHAMMAD WARIS 22 4/12/2005 57.6363

3 SAMAR HASNAT GULZAR AHMAD 1321 12/23/2008 57.3636
MUHAMMAD NOMAN

g DN MUNEER HUSSAIN KHAN 990 4/4/2007 57.1666
MUHAMMAD

5 NAcRULLAR MUHAMMAD AFZAL 408 11/27/2007 57.0833

6  MUHAMMAD DANISH MAQSOOD AHMAD 495 9/9/2006 56.6666

7 SBLZﬁMMAD KALEEM  ABDULLAH SHAH 907 1/3/2006  56.6363

8  MUHAMMAD AADIL  MUHAMMAD WAKEEL 1074 7/7/2006  56.6363


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

10

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18

19

20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29

30
31
32

33
34
35

36

37
38
39
40

a1
42

MUHAMMAD ADIL

EHTISHAM UR
REHMAN

NAGEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD UMAR
SHAHJAHAN ALI
SHAHEER ABBAS

GHULAM MUHAMMAD
ATTA

MUHAMMAD MUBEEN

MUHAMMAD AHSAN
MADNI

MALIK ZEESHAN
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SABIR
ARSAL HAIDER

ZIA UR REHMAN
AHTISHAM SHAHID

SHAKIR HUSSAIN
IMTIAZ AHMAD

NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
GHULAM YASIN
GHULAM ABBAS

ATTA MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

IMAM BAKSH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

SYED KAREEM HAIDER HASHMI

MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

FAISAL TURRAB KHAN JAHANGIR AKBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MAZARI

SAJJAD HUSSAIN
MOHSIN ABBAS
MUZAMAL IQBAL
SAQIB SAEED

MUHAMMAD WALEED
ALTAF

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD ZAMEER
SAJID

TALHA KALEEM
UMAIR NISAR
ABDUL SHAKOOR

SAJJAD AHMAD
JAVED

FARHAN HAIDER
SHAKEEL AHMAD
WAQAS AHMAD

HAMMAD KHALIL

SYED MOOSA RAZA
SHAH

SHAH JAHAN

ABDUL QAYYUM
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMED HANEEF
SAJID HUSSAIN

KALEEM ULLAH
NISAR AHMAD
ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUNEER HUSSAIN
AMEER MUHAMMAD
MALIK MUSHTAQ AHMAD
KHALIL AHMAD

JARAR HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB ALTAF AHMAD

1530
1782

1449
647
1422
780
809

417
1177
1624

1219

500
1792
299
660
435

1018

527
1418
778
254

1389
995
1482

1154
1806
705

810

634
1194
352
461

1677
1139

6/18/2004 56.4545
5/5/2005 56.4545

9/10/2003 56.2727
8/22/2008 56.1818
4/25/2008 55.6666
9/1/2007 55.5

4/5/2006 55.4166

9/7/2008 55
1/1/2008 54.8333
1/3/2008 54.1818

4/2/2008 53.9166

7/13/2007 53.909

12/9/2005 53.7272
12/5/2001 52.7272
11/26/2005 51.8333
8/28/2006 51.8333

7/14/2009 51.8333

1/1/2009 51.6666
5/23/2003 51.6363
12/24/2007 51.5833
4/1/2008 51.0833

2/5/2009 51.0833
4/1/2005 50.5
2/1/2008 49.1818

3/23/2024 49.0909
4/10/2007 48.4166
10/4/1988 47.8823

8/1/2006 47.4166

6/14/2010 47.4166
5/8/2008 47.25

1/15/2006 46.4545
1/26/2006 46.2727

1/29/2004 45.5454
12/21/2008 45.5

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Khan Bahadur Choudhry Mushtaq Ahmed College of Veterinary
and Animal Sciences, Narowal(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Khan Bahadur Choudhry Mushtaqg Ahmed College of Veterinary and Animal
Sciences, Narowal(Morning) for the Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be
subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant.
Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information
related to their academics/personal etc at any stage and can't be challengeable in any court of
law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

1 HAIDER ALI SHAFARISH ALI 4/20/2006 53.5833
2 ABDUL RAFEY MAZHAR IQBAL KHOKHAR 723 7/24/2007 53

3 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL 661 3/6/2006 52.4545
4 ALI HAMZA MUHAMMAD SHAHID 628 9/11/2008 52.25

5 AQIB JAHANGIR RAI JAHANGIR 1480 7/27/2004 51.4166
6 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB MUHAMMAD YOUSAF SABIR 646 12/16/2006 51.0833
7 WALEED AKHTAR SAEED AKHTAR 605 8/10/2008 50.5833
8 MUHAMMAD AWALS ABDUL GHAFAR 1243 9/24/1999 49.6363

GHAFFAR


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

MAAZ ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

MUHAMMAD
TAIMOOR

ARYAN REHMAT

MUHAMMAD
MUZAMMAL

NASEER AHMAD

SAJJAD AHMAD
JAVED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARIF
REHMAT MASIH
MUHAMMAD ASIF
AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ZAKARIA ABDUL HAMEED

599
487

1171
414
1163
1111
810
1821

6/14/2005 49.3636
9/9/2008 49.1818

2/18/2005 49.0909
1/22/2006 48.1666
6/3/2008 48.0833
10/30/2004 47.5454
8/1/2006 47.4166
3/14/2008 46.8333

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Okara

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Okara for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

MUHAMMAD ABAID

ULLAH ASRAR MUHAMMAD ASRAR 1264 9/1/2007 68.3636
2 MUHAMMAD SAJID ARSHAD HUSSAIN 1447 10/8/2009 68.3333
3 TANVEER AHMAD MUHAMMAD AMIN 1114 10/7/2006 67.9166
4 MUHAMAMD AQIB MUHAMMAD ANWAR 1017 1/28/2008 67.8333
5 SHEHRAM AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 1263 10/21/2006 67.5454
6 EXQI'EMMAD WAQAS HABIB UR REHMAN 1015 5/10/2010 67.5
7 MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ 1131 12/15/2008 67.1666
8 GHULAM MURTAZA QUTAB ALI 1340 5/11/2007 66.8333
9 MATEEH ULLAH SHAH SHAH FAISAL 1026 1/11/2006 66.6363


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/

10
11
12

13

14
15

16

17
18

19

20
21
22

23

24
25

26

27
28

29
30

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
ANWAR UL HAQ
HAMID RAZA

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
RAZA

FAIZAN MURTAZA
HASEEB SIKANDAR

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MASOOD

RIAZ QADEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MASOOD

MUHAMMAD FAHEEM
RIAZ

AHTISHAM ALI
MUHAMMAD UMAR
WAQAS UR RAHMAAN

MUHAMMAD HARIS
ISHAQ

AZEEM NAWAZ
KHAWAR SALEEM

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MURSIL TAHIR
RAI ABDUL REHMAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
LASHARI

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

NOOR SAMAND
ABDUL SHAKOOR
DILDAR ALI SHAHID

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

GHULAM MURTAZA
SIKANDAR ALI

MASOOD AHMAD

MOLVI NAZEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM RIAZ

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
HAFIZ NIAZ ALI
MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD NAAWZ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

FAKHER HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF
UMAR HAYAT

KARRAR HUSSAIN
MOHSIN KHAN

1156
955
1233

1348

90
295

1178

169
980

1571

117
167
875

1558

632
263

206

965
1633

1491
1759

11/2/2002 66.4545
4/3/2006 66.3333
7/23/2008 66.25

1/16/2001 66.1818

6/2/2008
1/5/2009

9/30/2007 65.5833

66.0909
65.6666

9/25/2004 65.5454
12/15/2006 65.3333

4/6/2010 65.25

10/15/2005 65.1818
3/7/2007  65.0909
11/15/2007 65.0833

1/28/2005 65

4/4/2008 65
3/21/2005 64.75

10/17/2007 64.4545

6/7/2008 63.9166

3/13/2010 63.8333
9/1/1983 63.1764

8/18/2008 63.1666

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Fazilpur,
Rajinpur

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Government Livestock Para Veterinary School, Fazilpur, Rajinpur for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name p]0]:] Matric
Percent

1 FARUKH JAVED GHULAM RASOOL 1032 2/25/2009 62.8333
2 ABDUR RAQEEB MUHAMMAD HANEEF 304 7/1/2006 62.6363
3 MUHAMMAD ZAID NIAZ ALI 192 1/15/2005 61.6363
4 MUHAMMAD DILBAR MUHAMMAD ABBAS 830 1/12/2003 60.909
5 SHAHZAIB HASSAN  DODA KHAN 1252 6/15/2005 60.909
MUHAMMAD
6 SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD AJMAL 1443 10/15/2004 60.7272
7 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN MUHAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN 292 1/1/2009 60.5833
8 GHULAM YASEEN PEERAN DITTA 667 5/4/2009 60.1666


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/
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11

12

13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

GHULAM MOHAYOD
DIN

GHULAM MOIN UL
HAQ ASIM

MUHAMMAD
SHAMSHER ALI

MUHAMMAD
SHARJEEL

MUHAMMAD ABID
KHAN

MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD AOWN
ZAHID HUSSAIN
TAHA EHTISHAM
HAMZA IRSHAD
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
ABDULLAH SAJID
SAMAR HASNAT

MUHAMMAD
HUSNAIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
GHULAM NABI
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

KHAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ
ALLAH DAD
GHULAM YASEEN
FIDA HUSSAIN
RIAZ HUSSAIN
ALLAH BACHAYA
EHTISHAM UL HAQ
IRSHAD HUSSAIN
SAEED AHMAD
MEHAR HUSSAIN
GULZAR AHMAD

KARAM HUSSAIN

449

447

1505

1675

1587

49
69
290
1256
1234
901
101
595
122
120
1321

1485

8/14/2008 59.9166
5/1/2005 59.909
10/11/2001 59.8181
2/14/2010 59.75

7/21/2014 58.8333

3/18/1992 58.7058
3/23/2005 58.6363
1/12/2009 58.3333
8/11/2005 57.8181
5/5/2008 57.75

3/2/2009 57.7272
11/28/2009 57.7272
1/5/2009 57.6666
2/6/2008 57.5833
7/19/2008 57.5833
12/23/2008 57.3636

4/25/2005 56.4545

Convener

LAD Admission Committee



University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (24 Sep, 2024)
For Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in Livestock Assistant
Diploma at Livestock Services Training Centre, Bahadurnagar, Sheikhupura for the Academic
Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant. Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc at any
stage and can't be challengeable in any court of law.

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.36,630 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://lad.uvas.edu.pk

ID : Enter your phone which you used for the registration.

Enter Password : lad1234

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfallah in Pakistan or through any bank credit/debit card online via
following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

3. Candidates are directed to upload the evidence of payment of Admission Fees at
specified place in online Admission Portal.

4. The last date for submission of fee is 30-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next merit list will be display on 01-10-2024 (Tuesday)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Father's Name Matric
Percent

HASEEB SIKANDAR  SIKANDAR ALI 1556 1/5/2009 65.6666
MUHAMMAD USMAN
2 MASOOD MASOOD AHMAD 1178 9/30/2007 65.5833
3 ABDUL REHMAN MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 1211 5/25/2010 65.5
4 HASSAIN ZAKA ZAKA UR REHMAN 1172 1/3/2005 65.3636
5 SHAHZAIB MUSHTAQ AHMAD 985 3/28/2006 65.2727
6 QIL:;AMMAD FAHEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM RIAZ 1571 4/6/2010 65.25
7 AZEEM NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAAWZ 632 4/4/2008 65
8 SHAKER ALI RASHID ALI 1009 7/3/2007 64.909


http://lad.uvas.edu.pk/
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MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
IDREES

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
HAYDAR

LUQMAN BASHIR
HAMAD SHAFIQ
HASSNAIN ALI
SYED NOMAN ABBAS
ABU ZAR

HAMZA SHAHID
ZAIN ASLAM

ABDUR RAQEEB

ALI AHMED

ARSLAN ALI

ZAID ARSHAD
SHAN ALI

AQEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMMAR

MUHAMMAD
AHTASHAM

MUHAMMAD IDRESS

MUHAMMAD BOOTA NASIR

MUHAMMAD BASHIR
SHAFIQ AHMAD

RIASAT ALI

MANZOOR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SHAHID MAQSOOD AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD HANEEF
MALIK MUHAMMAD AKRAM
ARFAN ALI

ARSHAD MAHMOOD
MAZHAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NASEER

ASIF ALI

SHAHBAZ ASGHAR RASOOL

123

100

790
858
821
736
185
108
905
304
745
107
159
118
165
106

498

5/9/2007 64.5454

5 10/11/2009 64.5

3/25/2010 64.4166
9/9/2008 64.3333
7/28/2008 64.25
5/13/2005 64.0909
2 11/9/2008 63.5833
6 11/20/2008 63.0833
10/22/2004 62.8181
7/1/2006 62.6363
5/2/2006 62.5833
0 6/20/2004 62.4545
4 2/22/2005 62.4545
6 2/5/2008 62.4545
12/12/1998 62.3636
6 1/4/2008 62.1666

7/12/2006 62

Convener
LAD Admission Committee



